
Quantity

Mobilization & Demobilization 1

Permits 1

3" Minus Rocks 160 Tons

1.25" Minus Rocks 260 Tons

Site Work 1

Subtotal

Tax

Total

$12,170.00

$961.43

$13,131.43

$2,500.00 $250.00

$0.00

$3,200.00

$5,720.00

$3,000.00

South Wellfield Site Work Bid

Taft Plumbing Hill & Son

$13,552.24

$992.24

$12,560.00

$4,500.00

$3,380.00

$2,080.00

$100.00


